
 

 
Student Services Team​​  
 
Cheryl Baggett, EdD 
Executive Director of Student Services 
Email: cheryl.baggett@wilsonschoolsnc.net 
 
Annette Thomas, MSW, LCSW, LCAS-A 
District Mental Health Coordinator 
Email: annette.thomas@wilsonschoolsnc.net 
 
Shannon Waddell, RN, BSN, NCSN 
Lead Nurse 
Schools: Darden Middle, Fike High 
Email: shannon.waddell@wilsonschoolsnc.net 
 
Amy High 
McKinney-Vento Homeless Liaison 
Email: amy.high@wilsonschoolsnc.net 
 
Heather Luther 
McKinney-Vento Social Worker 
Email: heather.luther@wilsonschoolsnc.net 
 
Faye Bissette 
Secretary, Instructional Services 
Email: faye.bissette@wilsonschoolsnc.net 
 
WCS Counselor Team 
 
WCS Nurse Team 
 
WCS Social Worker Team 
 
 

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1KeNIl7_wFZ9SefSNP4fEES9DKE_61fQ-ExOQpFrgYZQ/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1VZn-SOat4c3Jr3nffz3hENYZgKOsHWmDreeB_htbAR8/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1hzxKvEPldGT7wYnzRtplVnGkoaUDnL26LA_0UIW3bYE/edit?usp=sharing

